., Company Search

MadeSimple*

David Roberts

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Roberts
Postcode

Date of birth May 1969
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CONWY MANSIONS LIMITED
OCEANFRONT CAPITAL LIMITED
KAROVA LIMITED

KAROVA LIMITED

CRUCIAL CODE LIMITED
RADIANT THINKING LTD

CRUCIAL CODE LIMITED

DYONICA LTD.
DYONICA LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06580426
06386253
04830130
04830130

04387953
05669876

04387953

03813933
03813933

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

906520561
906520561
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
07/10/2008 12/06/2009 Director
01/10/2007 Director
30/03/2006 05/05/2009 Director
30/03/2006 05/05/2009 Company
Secretary
04/02/2006 04/04/2009 Director
09/01/2006 Company
Secretary
06/03/2002 04/04/2009 Company
Secretary
26/07/1999 Director
26/07/1999 Company
Secretary



