App. Date Res. Date Position

David Roberts 906520561

Director Information

Title **Honours**

David Roberts Name Number 906520561

Postcode

Date of birth May 1969 **Nationality British**

Number

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Company Status N/A* **List of Previous Directorships**

Address

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
CONWY MANSIONS LIMITED	06580426	Company is dissolved	07/10/2008	12/06/2009	Director
OCEANFRONT CAPITAL LIMITED	06386253	Company is dissolved	01/10/2007		Director
KAROVA LIMITED	04830130	Company is dissolved	30/03/2006	05/05/2009	Director
KAROVA LIMITED	04830130	Company is dissolved	30/03/2006	05/05/2009	Company
					Secretary
CRUCIAL CODE LIMITED	04387953	Company is dissolved	04/02/2006	04/04/2009	Director
RADIANT THINKING LTD	05669876	Company is dissolved	09/01/2006		Company
					Secretary
CRUCIAL CODE LIMITED	04387953	Company is dissolved	06/03/2002	04/04/2009	Company
					Secretary
DYONICA LTD.	03813933	Company is dissolved	26/07/1999		Director
DYONICA LTD.	03813933	Company is dissolved	26/07/1999		Company
					Secretary